
Experienced Agents Serving Ephrata’s Community for over 50 Years

Kingsway Realty has been serving Lancaster and the surrounding counties’ 
real estate needs since 1970, when our fi rst offi ce opened on King Street in 
Lancaster; over 50 years later we have two offi ces and 40+ full-time agents. 

We are Lancaster-born, Lancaster-owned 
and Lancaster-managed.

Kingsway Realty is committed to providing value-oriented service. Our 
experience has helped thousands of home buyers and sellers through all 
types of real estate transactions. Our innovative, yet basic approach to real 
estate has made us leaders in the industry. 

8 3 0  M A R T I N  A V E N U E ,  E P H R ATA

w w w. k i n g s w a y r e a l t y. c o m

717.733.4777

Call Kingsway today 
for all your real estate needs.

Julie Ingraham
Realtor®

Cell: 717.413.0949
julie@kingswayrealty.com

Anita Stoltzfus
Realtor®

Cell: 717.587.6479
anita@kingswayrealty.com

Andy Sollenberger 
Realtor®

Cell: 717.669.8813
andy@kingswayrealty.com

Kurt Kline 
Realtor®

Cell: 717.271.3333
kurtkline@kingswayrealty.com

Roger Kline 
Realtor®

Cell: 717.940.5588
roger@kingswayrealty.com

Erin Smeltz Realtor®
Cell: 717.666.5188  erin@kingswayrealty.com

Nick Stauffer Realtor®
Cell: 717.940.3122  nick@kingswayrealty.com

Carrie Gingrich Realtor®  Cell: 717.439.5679  carrie@kingswayrealty.com

Wendy Stauffer Realtor®
Cell: 717.587.7006  wendy@kingswayrealty.com

Liz Hall Realtor®  Cell: 717.826.8245  liz@kingswayrealty.com

THE

Moore
TEAM

Debby Moore Realtor®
Direct: 717.475.1603
littledebby@kingswayrealty.com

Amy Moore Realtor®
Direct: 717.419.5278
amy@kingswayrealty.com
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